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2019-2020  

MEMBERSHIP 

PROUDLY  

SUPPORTS 

 NORTH CENTRAL 

ATHLETICS 

 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR 

Paul Loggan 

ploggan@msdwt.k12.in.us 

317.259.5359 x45359 

 

ASSISTANT ATHLETIC              

DIRECTOR 

Andy Elkins 

aelkins@msdwt.k12.in.us 

317.259.5359 x45300 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 

Anita Walther 

awalther@msdwt.k12.in.us 

317.259.5359 x45354 

North Central Athletic Booster Club    

supports our IHSAA teams, lacrosse,   

rugby, cheerleading and our radio        

station, WJEL. 

 

The North Central Athletic Booster Club: 

 Provides cash awards to senior male 

and female student athletes. 

 Supports fundraising opportunities for 

all teams through concession sales, 

golf outing and other promotions. 

 Makes cash  contributions annually to 

the North Central Athletic               

Department to assist in the cost of 

athletic awards. 

 Funds and manages the Spirit Shop - 

providing spirit wear to all NC fans. 

 

Help support and grow 

North Central   Athletic 

S p i r i t … . b e c o m e  a    
member  today! 



2019-2020 

NCAB EXECUTIVE BOARD 

NCAB 

LEVELS & BENEFITS 

JOIN 

NCAB 

PLATINUM ($200) 

 Adult NC Athletics Pass  

 NC ATHLETICS car magnet 

 NCAB car cling 

 Recognition on all NCAB               

Publications & Signage 

GOLD ($100) 

 NCAB car cling 

 Recognition on all NCAB                 

Publications & Signage 

SILVER ($50) 

 NCAB car cling 

 Recognition on all NCAB              

Publications  

BRONZE ($25) 

 Recognition on all NCAB               

Publications 

 

TAX RECEIPT 

NCAB IS A 501C3 NOT FOR PROFIT          

ORGANIZATION. DONATION OF ___________ 

IS  100% TAX  DEDUCTIBLE   ALLOWABLE 

BY STATE AND FEDERAL REGUALTIONS. 

DATE _____________ 

PRESIDENT: Jane Jones 

janepjones@comcast.net 

CO-VICE PRESIDENTS:  

T-Ray Phillips trphillips@fblegacies.com  

Eric Hillenbrand ehillenbrand@ccim.net 

TREASURER:  Kelly Schneider 

kfschneider@me.com 

CONCESSIONS:  Rick Miller 

westfieldventures@comcast.net 

MEMBERSHIP:  Laura Guntz 

lguntz@msdwt.k12.in.us 

SECRETARY: Betsy Biederstedt 

rbbieder@sbcglobal.net 

SPIRIT SHOP:  Jennifer Buddenbaum  

jbuddenbaum1@comcast.net  

OPEN MONDAY -FRIDAY 

10:14-12:43 

DURING LUNCH 

MEMBERSHIP LEVEL/AMOUNT: 

_____________________________________________ 

NAME: _____________________________________ 

NAME TO BE LISTED IN PUBLICATION: 

_____________________________________________ 

ADDRESS: _________________________________ 

EMAIL:  ____________________________________ 

PHONE:  ___________________________________ 

RETURN FORM TO  

NCAB 

1801 E 86TH STREET 

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240 

 

 CHECKS PAYABLE TO NCAB 

 CC PAYMENTS 

NAME ON CREDIT CARD: 

_____________________________________________ 

BILLING ZIP CODE:   ______________________  

VISA     MC    DISCOVER 

CREDIT CARD NUMBER: 

 ____________________________________________ 

EXPIRATION DATE: _______________________ 
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